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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 20Limerick Bowl
USBC Certification: 262846

Important Messages

                ROLL-OFF TEAMS
       MATT HANSON       JUSTIN BOOKER
       BRENDAN PIPPERT   BOBBY MOORE
              GOOD LUCK TO ALL

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch Year-To-Date

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins WON
Division1

1 12 2 HANSON M 19 8 221 0 5988 5982 19
2 12 4 DOAN 15½ 11½ 218 0 5909 5909 15½
3 11 3 LEONARD 14 13 180 34 5172 4878 14
4 11 1 SCHNEEWEIS 12 15 196 22 5403 5316 12
5 11 5 SWAVELY 10 17 197 0 4163 4139 10
6 13 7 VACANT 6 21 130 64 2236 1957 6
7 12 6 VACANT 3 24 0 0 1079 1028 3

Division2

1 14 12 PIPPERT 17 10 159 0 4730 4319 17
2 13 11 RONDEAU 15 12 154 4 4191 4182 15
3 14 8 CAPPIELLO 12 15 202 0 4850 4850 12
4 15 13 MILLER 12 15 97 68 3045 2346 12
5 13 9 BOWMAN 11 16 163 24 3207 2946 11
6 14 10 ARNOLD 10 17 190 0 5141 5141 10

Division3

1 16 18 BOOKER 19 8 120 19 4324 3253 19
2 16 14 HEIMBACH 15 12 173 0 4824 4680 15
3 15 17 HALEY 13 14 142 0 4245 3846 13
4 16 16 EVANS 13 14 111 50 3957 2679 13
5 17 19 ROGERS 12 15 146 0 3239 2672 12
6 15 15 KOVELESKI 10 17 167 0 4783 4513 10
7 18 20 BROMIRSKI 9 18 134 10 3982 3634 9

Division4

1 18 24 MOORE B 21 6 119 29 4009 3223 21
2 20 26 MOORE P 13 14 85 16 3324 2058 13
3 17 21 ELBAGA 11 16 123 16 3820 2968 11
4 17 23 HANSON C 10 17 152 0 4636 4126 10
5 18 22 ELBAGA N 10 8 141 0 2689 2539 10
6 19 25 CULP 5½ 21½ 103 0 2502 1554 5½

Lane Assignments
11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16

Wk10  09/03  1- 2  3- 4  5- 6  7- 8  9-10 11-12 13-14 Roll-Off  Scores don't count

15-16 15-16 17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20
Wk10  09/03 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 Roll-Off  Scores don't count

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 18 games to be eligible for any league award.

Boys Scratch Game 289 Matt Hanson 268 David Swavely 268 Mason Doan
268 Sam Leonard

Scratch Series 772 Matt Hanson 752 Mason Doan 683 Andrew Arnold
Handicap Game 289 Matt Hanson 268 David Swavely 268 Mason Doan

268 Sam Leonard
Handicap Series 772 Matt Hanson 752 Mason Doan 683 Andrew Arnold
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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 20Limerick Bowl
Season High Scores - Continued

Girls Scratch Game 258 Tori Cappiello 222 Brooke Heimbach 182 Nadia Elbaga
Scratch Series 724 Tori Cappiello 593 Brooke Heimbach 464 Nadia Elbaga

Handicap Game 258 Tori Cappiello 222 Brooke Heimbach 182 Nadia Elbaga
Handicap Series 724 Tori Cappiello 593 Brooke Heimbach 464 Nadia Elbaga

Team Rosters
Book Book
Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

1 - SCHNEEWEIS  Lane 11  HDCP=22  Avg=196
195 Robert Schneeweis 5316 27 196

2 - HANSON M  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=221
218 Matt Hanson 5982 27 221

3 - LEONARD  Lane 11  HDCP=34  Avg=180
185 Sam Leonard 4878 27 180

4 - DOAN  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=218
___ Mason Doan 5909 27 218

5 - SWAVELY  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=197
___ David Swavely 4139 21 197

6 - VACANT  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=0

7 - VACANT  Lane 13  HDCP=64  Avg=130
___ VACANT 0 0 130

8 - CAPPIELLO  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Avg=202
183 Tori Cappiello 4850 24 202

9 - BOWMAN  Lane 13  HDCP=24  Avg=163
172 Jared Bowman 2946 18 163

10 - ARNOLD  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Avg=190
___ Andrew Arnold 5141 27 190

11 - RONDEAU  Lane 13  HDCP=4  Avg=154
___ Philly Rondeau 4182 27 154

12 - PIPPERT  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Avg=159
174 Brendan Pippert 4319 27 159

13 - MILLER  Lane 15  HDCP=68  Avg=97
___ Matt Miller 2346 24 97

14 - HEIMBACH  Lane 16  HDCP=0  Avg=173
158 Brooke Heimbach 4680 27 173

15 - KOVELESKI  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Avg=167
136 Leo Koveleski 4513 27 167

16 - EVANS  Lane 16  HDCP=50  Avg=111
___ Kaylee Evans 2679 24 111

17 - HALEY  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Avg=142
147 Michael Haley 3846 27 142

18 - BOOKER  Lane 16  HDCP=19  Avg=120
___ Justin Booker 3253 27 120

19 - ROGERS  Lane 17  HDCP=0  Avg=146
___ Coleman Rogers 3077 21 146

20 - BROMIRSKI  Lane 18  HDCP=10  Avg=134
___ Declan Bromirski 3634 27 134

21 - ELBAGA  Lane 17  HDCP=16  Avg=123
114 Safiya Elbaga 2968 24 123

22 - ELBAGA N  Lane 18  HDCP=0  Avg=141
___ Nadia Elbaga 2539 18 141

23 - HANSON C  Lane 17  HDCP=0  Avg=152
135 Chase Hanson 4126 27 152

24 - MOORE B  Lane 18  HDCP=29  Avg=119
___ Bobby Moore 3223 27 119

25 - CULP  Lane 19  HDCP=0  Avg=103
___ Kyle Culp 1554 15 103

26 - MOORE P  Lane 20  HDCP=16  Avg=85
___ Preston Moore 2058 24 85

Average List of All Members of This League
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Matt Hanson 5982 27 221 289 772 245 205 265 715
Mason Doan 5909 27 218 268 752 206 191 180 577
Tori Cappiello 4850 24 202 258 724 183 166 187 536
David Swavely 4139 21 197 268 647 159 202 196 557
Robert Schneeweis 5316 27 196 243 646 191 175 215 581
Andrew Arnold 5141 27 190 234 683 165 192 233 590
Sam Leonard 4878 27 180 268 633 188 137 162 487
Brooke Heimbach 4680 27 173 222 593 167 129 170 466
Noah Riker 1028 6 171 188 554 0
Leo Koveleski 4513 27 167 216 576 177 202 138 517
Jared Bowman 2946 18 163 213 593 196 213 184 593
Kolin Chiyka 1957 12 163 205 531 0
Brendan Pippert 4319 27 159 224 568 154 164 202 520
Philly Rondeau 4182 27 154 189 527 157 176 134 467
Chase Hanson 4126 27 152 237 567 129 134 124 387
Coleman Rogers 3077 21 146 190 473 155 108 128 391
Michael Haley 3846 27 142 220 500 153 177 118 448
Nadia Elbaga 2539 18 141 182 464 182 159 123 464
Declan Bromirski 3634 27 134 180 492 149 154 120 423
Safiya Elbaga 2968 24 123 171 416 98 117 85 300
Justin Booker 3253 27 120 159 409 139 133 101 373
Bobby Moore 3223 27 119 149 400 127 111 115 353
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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 11 - 20Limerick Bowl
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kaylee Evans 2679 24 111 147 383 93 147 143 383
Kyle Culp 1554 15 103 143 370 a93 a93 a93 279
Matt Miller 2346 24 97 141 328 a87 a87 a87 261
Preston Moore 2058 24 85 113 281 102 90 83 275
Lea Rubenstein 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blair McBride 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tommy Basara 0 0 0 0 0 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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